
13ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2021

VMA SUPERBIKE
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 WEINZORN DANIEL

Pass 19 1:09.006 1 1:09.006 *

Pass 33 2:10.263 2 1:01.257 *

Pass 48 3:12.900 3 1:02.637

Pass 63 4:15.263 4 1:02.363

Pass 78 5:17.879 5 1:02.616

Pass 93 6:20.005 6 1:02.126

Pass 109 7:22.103 7 1:02.098

Pass 125 8:24.756 8 1:02.653

Pass 140 9:27.781 9 1:03.025

Pass 155 10:30.091 10 1:02.310

Pass 171 11:33.611 11 1:03.520

Pass 186 12:38.075 12 1:04.464

No 6 DEMOLY THIERRY

Pass 9 1:03.454 1 1:03.454 *

No 14 SCHWEITZER ALEXANDRE

Pass 8 1:02.871 1 1:02.871 *

Pass 24 2:01.744 2 58.873 *

Pass 39 3:01.323 3 59.579

Pass 54 4:00.606 4 59.283

Pass 69 5:00.534 5 59.928

Pass 84 6:00.195 6 59.661

Pass 99 6:59.833 7 59.638

Pass 115 7:59.501 8 59.668

Pass 131 8:58.558 9 59.057

Pass 145 9:58.042 10 59.484

Pass 160 10:57.509 11 59.467

Pass 175 11:57.307 12 59.798

No 19 PAVIOT DENIS

Pass 15 1:06.158 1 1:06.158 *

Pass 29 2:05.959 2 59.801 *

Pass 43 3:05.813 3 59.854

Pass 57 4:05.691 4 59.878

Pass 72 5:05.358 5 59.667 *

Pass 86 6:04.894 6 59.536 *

Pass 101 7:04.128 7 59.234 *

Pass 117 8:03.961 8 59.833

Pass 133 9:03.841 9 59.880

Pass 148 10:03.514 10 59.673

Pass 162 11:03.094 11 59.580

Pass 177 12:02.741 12 59.647

No 24 PECHOUX LOUIS

Pass 6 1:00.675 1 1:00.675 **

Pass 22 1:57.999 2 57.324 **

Pass 37 2:55.580 3 57.581

Pass 52 3:53.061 4 57.481

Pass 67 4:50.501 5 57.440

Pass 82 5:48.426 6 57.925

Pass 97 6:46.440 7 58.014

Pass 112 7:44.562 8 58.122

Pass 128 8:42.950 9 58.388

Pass 143 9:41.727 10 58.777

Pass 158 10:40.379 11 58.652

Pass 173 11:39.393 12 59.014

No 28 CONTION FRANCK

Pass 18 1:08.850 1 1:08.850 *

Pass 34 2:11.849 2 1:02.999 *

Pass 50 3:15.339 3 1:03.490

Pass 65 4:17.828 4 1:02.489 *

Pass 80 5:20.605 5 1:02.777

Pass 95 6:23.998 6 1:03.393

Pass 111 7:26.673 7 1:02.675

Pass 127 8:29.755 8 1:03.082

Pass 142 9:32.272 9 1:02.517

Pass 157 10:35.291 10 1:03.019

Pass 172 11:38.666 11 1:03.375

Pass 187 12:41.873 12 1:03.207

No 37 BOUYER JEAN-MICHEL

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE

Pass 21 1:11.304 1 1:11.304 *

Pass 36 2:17.664 2 1:06.360 *

Pass 51 3:24.137 3 1:06.473

Pass 66 4:30.388 4 1:06.251 *

Pass 81 5:35.951 5 1:05.563 *

Pass 96 6:41.760 6 1:05.809

Pass 113 7:48.157 7 1:06.397

Pass 129 8:54.011 8 1:05.854

Pass 147 10:01.381 9 1:07.370

Pass 166 11:07.977 10 1:06.596

Pass 182 12:14.417 11 1:06.440

No 52 SEURON ROMAIN

Pass 14 1:05.683 1 1:05.683 *

Pass 30 2:06.702 2 1:01.019 *

Pass 45 3:06.840 3 1:00.138 *

Pass 60 4:07.056 4 1:00.216

Pass 75 5:07.215 5 1:00.159

Pass 90 6:07.675 6 1:00.460

Pass 105 7:08.353 7 1:00.678

Pass 121 8:09.135 8 1:00.782

Pass 136 9:08.706 9 59.571 *
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No 52 SEURON ROMAIN

Pass 151 10:08.190 10 59.484 *

Pass 165 11:07.709 11 59.519

Pass 180 12:07.150 12 59.441 *

No 68 LEMAITRE PATRICE

Pass 17 1:07.818 1 1:07.818 *

Pass 32 2:09.595 2 1:01.777 *

Pass 47 3:12.490 3 1:02.895

Pass 62 4:14.345 4 1:01.855

Pass 77 5:16.755 5 1:02.410

Pass 92 6:19.307 6 1:02.552

Pass 108 7:21.702 7 1:02.395

Pass 124 8:24.083 8 1:02.381

Pass 139 9:26.400 9 1:02.317

Pass 154 10:28.202 10 1:01.802

Pass 169 11:30.493 11 1:02.291

Pass 184 12:32.438 12 1:01.945

No 162 PAYS FABIEN

Pass 20 1:09.555 1 1:09.555 *

Pass 35 2:11.865 2 1:02.310 *

Pass 49 3:13.938 3 1:02.073 *

Pass 64 4:15.915 4 1:01.977 *

Pass 79 5:17.949 5 1:02.034

Pass 94 6:20.333 6 1:02.384

Pass 110 7:22.453 7 1:02.120

Pass 126 8:24.973 8 1:02.520

Pass 141 9:27.910 9 1:02.937

Pass 156 10:30.370 10 1:02.460

Pass 170 11:33.191 11 1:02.821

Pass 185 12:34.894 12 1:01.703 *

No 175 LACHIEZE STEPHANE

Pass 12 1:05.117 1 1:05.117 *

Pass 28 2:05.944 2 1:00.827 *

Pass 44 3:06.328 3 1:00.384 *

Pass 59 4:06.400 4 1:00.072 *

Pass 73 5:06.804 5 1:00.404

Pass 88 6:06.040 6 59.236 *

Pass 102 7:05.651 7 59.611

Pass 119 8:05.760 8 1:00.109

Pass 135 9:05.206 9 59.446

Pass 150 10:04.377 10 59.171 *

Pass 164 11:04.072 11 59.695

Pass 179 12:04.139 12 1:00.067

No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME

Pass 11 1:04.566 1 1:04.566 *

Pass 25 2:04.055 2 59.489 *

Pass 40 3:03.523 3 59.468 *

Pass 55 4:03.175 4 59.652

Pass 70 5:03.097 5 59.922

Pass 85 6:02.207 6 59.110 *

Pass 100 7:01.355 7 59.148

Pass 116 8:00.905 8 59.550

Pass 132 9:01.155 9 1:00.250

Pass 146 10:01.067 10 59.912

Pass 161 11:00.608 11 59.541

Pass 176 11:59.753 12 59.145

No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN

Pass 7 1:02.592 1 1:02.592 *

Pass 23 2:00.891 2 58.299 *

Pass 38 2:59.572 3 58.681

Pass 53 3:58.147 4 58.575

Pass 68 4:57.336 5 59.189

Pass 83 5:56.963 6 59.627

Pass 98 6:56.543 7 59.580

Pass 114 7:56.080 8 59.537

Pass 130 8:56.003 9 59.923

Pass 144 9:55.970 10 59.967

Pass 159 10:54.950 11 58.980

Pass 174 11:53.928 12 58.978

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE

Pass 13 1:05.217 1 1:05.217 *

Pass 27 2:05.192 2 59.975 *

Pass 42 3:05.408 3 1:00.216

Pass 58 4:06.178 4 1:00.770

Pass 74 5:06.878 5 1:00.700

Pass 89 6:07.366 6 1:00.488

Pass 104 7:07.951 7 1:00.585

Pass 120 8:08.878 8 1:00.927

Pass 137 9:09.677 9 1:00.799

Pass 152 10:10.473 10 1:00.796

Pass 167 11:11.836 11 1:01.363

Pass 181 12:13.217 12 1:01.381

No 469 LANE OLIVIER

Pass 16 1:07.243 1 1:07.243 *

Pass 31 2:08.998 2 1:01.755 *

Pass 46 3:10.556 3 1:01.558 *

Pass 61 4:11.476 4 1:00.920 *

Pass 76 5:13.353 5 1:01.877

Pass 91 6:14.907 6 1:01.554

Pass 106 7:16.477 7 1:01.570

Pass 122 8:18.143 8 1:01.666

Pass 138 9:19.417 9 1:01.274

Pass 153 10:20.877 10 1:01.460

Pass 168 11:22.286 11 1:01.409

Pass 183 12:23.922 12 1:01.636
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No 572 GRAMAIN FRANCOIS XAVIER

Pass 10 1:04.396 1 1:04.396 *

Pass 26 2:04.513 2 1:00.117 *

Pass 41 3:04.541 3 1:00.028 *

Pass 56 4:04.650 4 1:00.109

Pass 71 5:04.958 5 1:00.308

Pass 87 6:05.611 6 1:00.653

Pass 103 7:05.703 7 1:00.092

Pass 118 8:05.230 8 59.527 *

Pass 134 9:04.804 9 59.574

Pass 149 10:04.341 10 59.537

Pass 163 11:03.632 11 59.291 *

Pass 178 12:03.256 12 59.624


